44 2024 | © Coerco
     ST400FS 400 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1250L x 850W x 650H)
     ST600FS 600 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1350L x 980W x 710H)
     ST800FS 800 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1370L x 1100W x 860H)
     ST1000FS 1,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1370L x 1210W x 960H)
     ST1500FS 1,500 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1780L x 1260W x 1045H)
     ST2000FS 2,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (1830L x 1400W x 1130H)
     ST3000FS 3,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (2365L x 1460W x 1300H) - Non Baffled
     ST5000FS 5,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (2425L x 1830W x 1708H) - Non Baffled
     ST7000FS 7,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (3400L x 1850W x 1670H)
     ST10000FS 10,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (3600L x 2110W x 2020H)
     ST12500FS 12,500 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (3930L x 2200W x 2085H) - Non Baffled
     ST17000FS 17,000 Litre Free Standing Liquid Transport Tank - (4630L x 2330W x 2350H) - Non Baffled
Free Standing Liquid
Transport Tanks
Liquid Transportation
Features
• Easy to read calibrations†
• Durable, impact resistant, UV stabilised
 polyethylene for long life
• One outlet supplied with each tank, quantity and
   sizes optional
• Spill containment lip surrounds the lid
• Integral baffle options to reduce surge and
 increase stability*
• Optional ball baffle system and a galvanised skid
   that can be lifted with a forklift
Free Standing Liquid Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm)
Coerco |  Liquid Transportation
* Except 3000, 5000, 12500 & 17000ltr Models
† Calibrations and sight tube readings should be taken as an approximate measure of volume only.
SKD-FS-400 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 400L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-600 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 600L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-800 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 800L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-1000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 1000L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-1500 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 1500L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-2000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 2000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-3000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 3000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-5000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 5000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-7000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 7000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-10000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 10000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-12500 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 12500L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-17000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 17000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
Free Standing Liquid Transport Tanks Skid Frames
Code Description (mm)